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Resumen General

GERENTE GENERAL - SEDAPAL 02/2017

Dinamismo
Cooperacion
Dominancia
Cordialidad
Escrupulosidad
Perseverancia

Control / emociones
Control / impulsos
Apertura / cultura
Apertura / experiencia
Energia

Afabilidad

Teson

Estabilidad Emocional
Apertura Mental

Distorsién

Factor

Valor
Obtenido

85.00
75.00
91.00
75.00
50.00
90.00
95.00
70.00
85.00
85.00
95.00
80.00
85.00
85.00
95.00
75.00

sedapal

Promedio
Proceso

83.55
71.94
67.84
72.16
58.55
69.03
94.29
84.45
77.45
69.65
83.10
75.87
68.13
89.81
82.32
67.84
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Fecha de Evaluacion

Fecha Inicio : 01 de Marzo del 2017

Hora Evaluacion : 09:24:25

Tiempo Utilizado : 17 minuto(s) 46 segundo(s)
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